
Sierra Tactical Auctions, Inc. 

Wiring and Direct Deposit Instructions

From: Auction #:

Bidder #:

Invoice #:

Company: Sierra Tactical Auctions, Inc. - Direct Deposit Company:

Account #: 735565936 - Wire Account #:

Routing #: 122100024 Routing #:

Phone #: 602-242-7121 Phone #:

Fax #: 602-246-1903 Fax #:

From: Auction #: 188707

Bidder #: 87944

Invoice #: 195642

UNACCEPTED FORMS OF PAYMENT

Example of Direct Deposit

Sierra Tactical Auctions, Inc.

735565936

122100024

602-242-7121

602-246-1903

Sierra Tactical Auctions, Inc

3570 Grand Ave. Suite F

Phoenix, AZ 85019

Phone: 602-242-7121

Fax: 602-246-1903

CHASE BANK

Company REQUIRED ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Company Checks
Personal Checks


